Language .	teraphico Agin	/ June
		has DAC 81568
INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor: Pre-assign / CCU		725
	MA ASSIGNMENT DOI: BOULT	Date / Time: 30/11/17
Surveyor:	7.305 POSTO - 111 - 11	
Pre-assign / CCU		Registered in Merimen: 30/1/17
		84 OLO M88
Insured Vehicle N		O Production
Name of Insured	TRANS- ON SERVICES POR UTD Policy No.	VPX/P1680520
Insured Tel No.	: HP; Make / Model	CHEVROLET BEICA -3.0 CM
Excess Sec II :S\$	5.000.00 D.O.A: 28/11/17 Place of Acciden	
Is driver the owner		BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT
If NO. Driver Na.		T/FS/NO : TP GIA REPORT (B) /NO
Driver Tel		
2.7.1	1254 (1254 - SARWALATON) - (1254 - 12	Ma John Schling Principles
STC 7066	<u>,∈</u>	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: Extrem	77 77	WSP:
Liability: NON	Tel: Liability: Liability:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: EMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time	The second secon	Day Service Statement
n Pate 1 and	SIC 106CE - X	STAGE DATE/PIC
	SHR 7928 10 - CC3/AIGC9020782/PW. DON 14/02/09	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
5	1- CCS /FCI 15001954/KVBd/ DUM 25/4//6	Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):
	J-154403031364/8+1 DOA: 29/11/08	Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pickup):
oulizha (vic)	* NO ESTEMATE & PA.	Call OE:
	+ MINATERO.	After call itr to Of: OF N 64 - 61 C
ostula	- MUE PROBOSED, OLD REAL MODERN TP.	Documentation Check List: Hundler Typist
OFWOM	- PAUS PEOLECUED. OID RETAIL ENDERD TP.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Oi:
	LI NOD GOODS.	Authorisation To Acc
e e	- ACMYL CIRBINAL CRAFT	Release Voucher:
2	- IN TOO IN BY BUILT	Final Repair Bill:
=14/09/10	THE PARTY AND LIST VALUE .	Car Rental Invoice:
14104110	THE FEFORE DOE MANDELS	Towing Invoice
les constant and a second	- transport power.	LTA/GIA: Medical Bill:
7	- MYL CHANNED TO SULTOTELAND.	PIR:
15/11/18 D	- OMBLE WHATER TO BY BY BY BC.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
06/12/18 K	- AXIL - MINISTER & MO 45KOKLIN, 960W 167	LOD
	Objects is	Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: OG/Te/Ty Sent By: 013	Post-Repair Photos:
NALIZATION		Others:
epair Cost: US	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 4,900 -00 (9 days) Reduction: 50 %	Confirm by: Email Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \5 OF-\Q Confirm with CARCULON	Email Call
nal Liability:	5 100 (Astead / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:
epair Cost: (W GST)	\$\$ 9,786.00	COID REAL WHOSE TO)
oss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ — (days)	
iss of Use (LOU):	SS 740.00(SGO x 12 days)	1 181151
oss of Income (LOI); OR only LOU only	(University)	20120
AALTA Search	SS 935	19 10 10
edical:	S\$ -	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
	S\$ -	3) Survey fee: 9 000 · 00
end Cost		
end Cost	S\$ 5,661,35 Global Sum S\$: 5,700.00	p a p a
etal: Otal: INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
enil Cost ofali NAL PAYMENT sycc 1:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 5700,00 Name 1: ESTERM PERFORM	
sbursement: coal: (NAL PAYMENT syce 1: Syce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: Confirm with:	

Surrepor	A le	7022821/milhaz	
	ASS	IGNMENT	
From:	Date	Ven No: STC7066E	Yr Regn: / O-
Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	nrry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	P RES / OD RES / EVA / INW / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehic		Make SOUGHA VIOL	CO 1497
at Workshop m/s	201	colour Beige.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Carcin	Sp.Reading 22,809 L	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		CNO: WAR OSSH	49365042891
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	1 1
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	Burnt or
(Client's Recor		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	100
Make of Veh:	24	Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
in the manager	V	The state of the s	E 601715
/Dollar Condit	(10)	R:	160176
(Policy Conditi	th had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	at the time of inspection.		MAGLONG
Bal. or Market V		Front	Rear
	2 10 10 10 10	R/Ball mm	R/Bal. mi
IDAC Accident F	20 00 m200 M	L/Bal. A mm	L/Bal. m
GIA / PR Seer		D.O.A. Deluber	0.01. 30(11/201)
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	26/11/00	1
Lum Sum:	-20 % Sval. res of NO	Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt. Rear, I. O/S	I NIC I IIIC I Bootton or
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT		1 N/S / DIC / ROOKED DI
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction •	THE STATE OF THE S	Mark the second of the second
	L/9 \$ 4,800.00		
	(REND: \$4,959.36 50%)		
Date/Time, File Pas	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
1) Date/Time, File Re		assented the Attitle	Transportation:
	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$)5+R55i
2)			
2)		: Interview (\$) Photos
2) Report Form	nat :	: Interview (\$: Tech Invs (\$) Photos) Others



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1702	2821/M1ha3	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 30-11-2017 Code: AXA2			
1.		Policy Fartic	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHB 7928Y	Veh. Inspected	SJC 7066E	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre		-	mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre		1	mm	
4.		Des	scription of Damagns		
5.	T		Seneral Information	20/44/2047	
	Accident Date	28/11/2017	Inspection Date	30/11/2017	
	Survey held at	BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRI #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	STATE STEEDINGS		
	_		Remarks		
5a.			Remarks		



Repair Estimates

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	7,179.14		
Plus/Less 25%	\$	1,794.79		
Total of Cost / List	\$	5,384.36		
(b) Nett Price Items				
Less	-			
Total of Nett Item			18	
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	295.00		
Total Parts Cost	\$	5,679.36		
Labour	\$	4,080.00		
		and the second		
Total The above total will be subjected to	\$ 0.7% G.S.T.	9,759.36		
	-			
The above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T			
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor	7% G.S.T		at3 30 pm	
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company	7% G.S.T		at3 30 ρm	
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T			
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	5 7% G.S.T	30/11/17		
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle in	5 7% G.S.T	30/11/17	r notice.	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	s authorized	30/11/17 if / is not authorized until furthe	r notice.	

SJC 7066 E





ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehicle No.	;
Make & Mode	1
Chassis No	:

SJC 7066 E

TOYOTA VIOS

MR053HY9305048891

Submit By

Year Manufacture : Engine No.

Carmen Lim

2008

Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	2	\$200.00	S.N - 5/6	W.
2	Rear number plate	1	\$45.00 46	S.N - 187	-
3	Rear No.plate lamp LH	1	\$56.75 \	SVC	
4	Rear No.plate lamp RH	1	\$56.75	SNL	
5	Rear bumper	1	\$451.90 -	det	
6	Rear bumper clip	10	\$40.00	na	
7	Rear bumper side retainer LH	1	\$84.90 _	215	
8	Rear bumper side retainer RH	1	\$84.90	215	
9	Rear bumper bracket LH	1	\$76.70 -	215	
10	Rear bumper bracket RH	1	\$76.70	dis	
11	Rear bumper reflector LH	1	\$90.70 —	OVG	
12	Rear bumper reflector RH	1	\$90.70	ava	
13	Bootlid	1	\$861.60	67	
14	Bootlid lock	1	\$152.70 -	M	
15	Bootlid hinge LH	1	\$96.75 >	E	
16	Bootlid hinge RH	1	\$96.75 7	P.	
17	Bootlid emblem	1	\$46.15	NE	
18	Wording "VIOS"	1	\$44.17	NK	
19	Wording "E"	1	\$39.28	nz	
20	Bootlid garnish	1	\$145.75	415	
21	Tail end panel	1	\$668.10	187	
22	Tail end panel garnish	1	\$200.76	215	
23	Tail end panel garnish clip	8	\$14.00	- yre	

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spare Parts

Ve	hi	C	е	N	0.	

Make & Model : Chassis No :

SJC 7066 E

TOYOTA VIOS MR053HY9305048891 Submit By : Year Manufacture : Carmen Lim 2008

Engine No. Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
24	Boot weatherstrip	1	\$196.50 -	280	
25	Tail lamp LH	1	\$358.50	ever	
26	Tail lamp RH	1	\$358.20 -	cva	
27	Tail lamp clip	2	\$5.00	he-	
28	Spare tyre well panel	1	\$696.70 🗸	R	
29	Spare tyre board	(1	\$189.60 -	dis	
30	Exhaust chrome surround	1	\$95.04	Six	
31	Rear windscreen moulding	1	\$90.35 😽	KH	
32	Rear windscreen sealant	1	\$50.00	SNXNH	
33	LH rear fender	1	\$856.62	MR	
34	RH rear fender	1	\$856.62	x	
35					
36					
37					
38					
39					
40					
41					
42					
43					
44					
45					
46					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	:	SJC 7066 E	Submit By :	Carmen Lim
Make & Model		TOYOTA VIOS	Year of Manufacture :	2008

	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
(O RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
₹1	EPAIR AREA. (BOOTLID,RR BUMPER,END PANEL,		
SF	PARE TYRE WELL PANEL, LHR FENDER, RHR FENDER)	\$1,600.00	1000
(O PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
₹ŀ	EPAIR AREA. (BOOTLID,RR BUMPER,END PANEL,		
	PARE TYRE WELL PANEL, LHR FENDER, RHR FENDER)	\$1,490.00	1160
C	the Repairer of the following to remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim	\$50.00	2,0
C	o remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
0	assist work load	\$150.00	60
_	o remove & refit rear windscreen, and the resulting basis to tuff coat owiedand by 2	\$120.00	×
C	tuff coats owiedged by Repairer Signature:	\$250.00	Sr.
C	o remove & refit exhaust system to assist work load	\$150.00	≺.
Ċ	transfer boot mechanism to new boot	\$120.00	No
C	o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and		
e	ealing	\$120.00	X
C	o remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	60
To	o conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and ealing	\$12	20.00

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

MSRAPUV Afte DelnAth

Idays 30/11/297

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Ca.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower Singapore 068811

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Vale Oh

Date: 06 Dec 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SHB7928Y

TP Vehicle No

: SJC7066E

Accident Date

: 28/11/2017

Make

: TOYOTA VIOS

Assignment Date

: 30/11/2017

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

30/11/2017

:55

: 9 days

Inspection At

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-259

Singapore 569536

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages ...rear.... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:5\$	9,759.36
Revised Amount	SS	6,017.61
Check Items (Estimated)	:5\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	6,017,61

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:5\$
COE / PARF Rebate	S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:5\$

Remarks

)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.	We	have al	lso o	onfirmed	excess	and	policy	coverage
	Kindly let us have your authorisation.								

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: We have not authorized repairs.

451.90	56.75		200.00	5.00		1200.00	400.00	
40.00	56.75		40.00	50.00		1100.00	300.00	
84.90	96.75					30.00	20.00	
84.90	96.75					60.00	90.00	
76.70	696.70					80.00	120.00	
76.70	95.04					40.00	170.00	
90.70	90.35					60.00	150.00	
90.70	856.62						80.00	
861.60	856.62						120.00	
152.70						2570.00	60.00	
46.15								
44.17								
39.28								
145.75								
668.10							1510.00	0.00
200.76			240.00					
14.00								
196.50								
358.50	2902.33			55.00				
358.20								
5.00								
189.60								
4276.81 7179.14 4276.81 2902.33			295.00 240.00 55.00			4080.00 2570.00 1510.00		
4276.81								
1069.20								
3207.61	F	+			/			
240.00					/			
2570.00			200		/			
7-	_ //	548.20	1					1
6017,61	_ /	639.30	_ (
A 11	0	269.60	•	CHECK	TEM			
	1	328.80				1		1
		0.00						
						~		1
		1785.90						1
		535.77				-		
		1250.13				19-		
		200.00						
		1800.00						
		200.00						
		3450.13					1	
		1						

er er monte LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M010F8 ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SHB 7928Y(OI) AND SJC 7066E(TP) ON 28/11/2017 TP PROPOSED: \$5,861.35

Type

Q Question

Message

HI LKK, we will increase our offer to \$5,700 MAX. TY.

Reply



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-8484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Your Ref: SHB 7928 Y Our Ref: SJC 7066 E

Date: 13-09-2018

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

RE

: ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJC 7066 E & SHB 7928 Y

ACCIDENT DATE

28-11-2017

ACCIDENT ALONG

PIE TOWARDS CHANGI

We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJC 7066 E which was involved in the captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis)

	for your consideration.	SHB 7928 Y	we are sub	mitting these
1	Cost of repair		S \$	5,136.00
2	Loss of use 13 days @ \$ 120 / day		S \$	1,560.00
3	Surveyor Fee		S \$	0.00
4	GIA report fees (S\$ 15.00 for search fee & S\$ 14.00		SS	0.00
	for each report fee)			
5	LTA Fee		S \$	7.45
			S \$	6,703.45

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Authorization letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA search
- d) GIA report(s) / result
- e) Insurance certificate,etc.....

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Claims Executive

Email: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 7 December, 2017 11:32 AM

To: claims@transcab.com.sq

Cc: carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;

foonghon@ava-ins.com; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHB 7928Y)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7928Y & SJC 7066E

ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI ON 28/11/2017



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

07 December 2017

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA17022821/M1ha3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHB 7928Y)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7928Y & SJC 7066E ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI ON 28/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJC 7066E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not to our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>S\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following <u>if not provided at our reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- · Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for GI and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg/yicalpeh@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Track.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING			& SHB 7928Y	along	PIE
towards Changi	DN 28	111/2/	17 (g) 13 ×10 /	3	

Ι,		Goldbell C	ar Rental P	te Ltd	N	ric N	o	20	0710651	D	
Of	10 R	aeburn Par	k #02-10 S	ingapor	e 08870)2					_Owner
of	motor	vehicle	no.	- 9	SJC7	166	E	do	hereby	appoin	it M/S
			MANCE					authoriz	ted repr	resentatio	n and
KS	CGP JU	JRIS LLP	as my sol	icitors t	to write	, to 1	negotia	ate and s	ettle my	claim ag	ainst the
oth	er par	ty/parties	involved	in th	ne abo	ve	menti	oned a	ccident.	M/S E	STEEM
PE	RFORM	IANCE P	TE LTD si	nall hav	e absol	ute o	liscreti	ion to se	ttle the n	natter at	the best
terr	ns.										

I also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my claim be paid to M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD and such payment will constitute a full and final discharge of my claims.

I further authorize M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD to execute the discharge

on my behalf.

Stormine of Owner





CLAIM REF

: S8M010F8

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD, CO. REG. NO.200710651D hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY (\$\$5,700.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHB 7928Y as a result of an accident along PIE TOWARDS CHANGI on 28/11/2017 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SJC 7066E.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHB 7928Y in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SHB 7928Y**.

Dated this	th day of Febr	VOry 2019
Claimant's Signature	a RENTAL Harry	
NRIC no./ Company Stam		
Occupation/ Business	109 * (Inlam) (11 40	ntal Ple Hol
Address	:10 Raeburn Pork =	£07-880 (2) 10-60#
Telephone No.	:6603 9398	
Witness's Name	. Mobel Boo	
Witness's Signature	Note -	
Witness's NRIC No.	: 193502694	



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg GST Registration No: 20-0005485-N CO Registration: 200005485N

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD M/S:

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

SHB7928Y Third Party

Claim Type: Accident Date:

28/11/2017

TP Veh Reg No: SHB7928Y

Claim No:

CER1301019

Final No:

CIV1301296

Date:

09 May 2018

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:

SJC7066E

Make/Model:

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5E A

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305048891

Engine No:

1NZX696441

Reg. Date:

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SJC7066E

Quantity	List Price	Amount
	<u>S\$</u>	<u>SS</u>
IPCS	4,800.00	
	4,800.00	4,800.00
	Total	S\$ 4,800.00
Add GS	T @ 7%	336.00
Total Amount	Payable	S\$ 5,136.00
	I PCS	I PCS 4,800.00 4,800.00

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by MR MA on 30/11/2017

For Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

E.&O.E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

29 Nov 2017 / 17:09:2:

Receipt Dats/Time: 29 Nov 2017 / 17:09:2:

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171129-001661

Previous Receipt No. :

ous Receipt No. :				
Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amoun After GS' (S\$
It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y 28 Nov 2017/23:50:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y Enquiry Fee		5.00	0.35	5.35
2011112011000100000	Sub-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
	Total Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5,35
	Rounding Difference			0.00
	Total Amount Payable			5.35
	Paid By			
	20171129170842737			5.35
	Total			5.35
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			5.35
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00
	Business Transaction Reference No. It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y 28 Nov 2017/23:50:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y 28 Nov 2017/23:50:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y Enquiry Fee 20171129170831808960 Sub-Total Total Before Rounding Rounding Difference Total Amount Payable Paid By 20171129170842737 Total Cash Change Tendered Amount	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. Before No. GST (S\$) It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y 28 Nov 2017/23:50:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHB7928Y Enquiry Fee 5.00 2017/1129170831808960 Sub-Total Total Before Rounding Rounding Difference Total Amount Payable Paid By 2017/1129170842737 Direct Debit: el Debit (Internet Total Cash Change Tendered Amount	Item Description/

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHB 7928Y (In	nsd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA VIOS
	SJC 7066E	(TP veh)		/
ate of Accident:	28/11/2017			
Slobal Sum Settler	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate	- /	: \$	10,442.50	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	5,136.00	
oss of Use		: \$	720.00	12days at \$60,00 per day
tental (if any)		: \$	~	days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	5.35	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	5,700.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [X	1 NO (Kindly indicate
) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No * BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply
lemarks				
_				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
	FORMANCE PTE LTD		: \$	5,700.
,				
	EE KHANG MIN		2/03/2019	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Automol	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM170228	21/M1ha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON:RICHARD		Date: 12-03-2019 Code: ASM	
١,		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SHB 7928Y	Veh. Inspected	SJC 7066E
	Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M010F8	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/11/2017
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	MR053HY9305048891	Colour	BEIGE
	Odometer	238091	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	LING LONG	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	LING LONG	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	LING LONG	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	LING LONG	8 mm
			iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
ÿ		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	28/11/2017	Inspection Date	30/11/2017
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	PTE LTD	
		BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	PARK 2	
ia.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	9 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJC 7066E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR NO.PLATE LAMP LH(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	56.75	
1	REAR NO.PLATE LAMP RH(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	56.75	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	451.90	451.90
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	84.90	84.90
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	84.90	84.90
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	76.70	76.70
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	76.70	76.70
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	90.70	90.70
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	90,70	90.70
1	BOOTLID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	861.60	861.60
1	BOOTLID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	152.70	152.70
1	BOOTLID HINGE LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	96.75	
1	BOOTLID HINGE RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	96.75	Я
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	46.15	46.15
1.	WORDING 'VIOS' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	44.17	44.17
1	WORDING 'E' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.28	39.28
1	BOOTLID GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	145.75	145.75
1	TAIL END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	668.10	668.10
1	TAIL END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	200.76	200.76
8	TAIL END PANEL GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	14.00	14.00
1	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	196.50	196.50
1	TAIL LAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	358.50	358.50
1	TAIL LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	358.20	358.20
2	TAIL LAMP CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	5.00	5.00
1	SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	696.70	5
1	SPARE TYRE BOARD (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	189.60	189.60
1	EXHAUST CHROME SURROUND (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	95.04	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	90.35	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17022821/M1ha3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	LH REAR FENDER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	856.62	
1	RH REAR FENDER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	856.62	ā
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,794.79	-1,069.20
			5,384.35	3,207.61
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	200.00	200.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	45.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	57 1293		295.00	240.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (BOOTLID ,RR BUMPER ,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL ,LHR FENDER,RHR FENDER).INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGE LH,BOOTLID HINGE RH,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL,LH REAR FENDER AND RH REAR FENDER		1,600.00	1,200.00
	TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (BOOTLID ,RR BUMPER ,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL ,LHR FENDER,RHR FENDER).		1,400.00	1,100.00
	TO CHECK WIRING .		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO TUFF COAT.		250.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT EXHAUST SYSTEM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO TRANSFER BOOT MECHANISM TO NEW BOOT.		120.00	40.00
	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR AND SEALING.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	- 0
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	60.00
			4,080.00	2,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,759.35	6,017.61

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17022821/M1ha3q2



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	4,800.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17022821/M1ha3q2

MA CHIN FOOK

Automotive Assessor

() invoit

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

TPVD TOYOTA SJC7066E Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Wait for Approve invoke Next Step Actions

CCA/ASM17022821/M15u3u2 🥒

Reference

SEMOTOFE

AMPHILIDE

24 Oct 2018 11:05:56 AM

Report Date

13 November 2018

Request Date

Due Date

28 November 2017

Loss Date

VIOS-1.5 E (A) Service Address Model

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO HIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

ANG Richard

richard anglos@aca.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment Documents History invoices Messages

Document SubType

Воситен Туре

+ Upstall Chouments

Ħ

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor! Assessor expense

bretitica

15 March 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Veridor Naies

Pending verification - Direct. Settlement

Services

Third Party Which Damage

Type of Loss

Claim Handler

Licensoice Light NAME

NAME	-			UPLOADED
payment breakdown pill	Forms / Claim Decoments	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE, LTD ITP!	15 March 2019
LTA SEARCH auth	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
LOD prift	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIXIC ALITID CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
LiOtinspection prif	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
Llockdjutmentla.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
DISCHANGE VQUCHER pel	Farms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voorther	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMUSER	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE-pet	imoice	Repaire	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
LETTER TO GLOSS	Lettiers and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imured	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 March 2019
Erwall from TP dd 171218 judi	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	LKIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 January 2019
MANDATE IA pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
LIKK HEINSPECTION PHOTOSpall	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
Email to: Of dd 071217 Julf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 November 2018
LIKK PASPECTION PHOTOS.pm	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.	15 November 2018

DATE UPLOADED 15 November 2018

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Estimate / Quotation

Forms / Claim Documents

TP ESTIMATE MARKED pet

NAME

мотноя

SUBTYRE

1

13 November 2018

YU Dominic Yishan

Internal

Letters and Correspondence

■ Pansfer from Merimen CO464261 to SBA010F8 mig

ş
Ţ
ŧ
Í
ä
f Ag
ď.
Ì
Ē
ŧ
ŝ
ě
ď
ŧ
į
ŝ
ì
į
ā
ž
ĝ
į
ŧ
ž
ì
ğ
į
ž
į
ŧ
ě
At
ŧ
Ē
ŧ
ŧ
ξ
Ē
Ï
Ş
Ě
6
ă
inc
문
Ŧ
Ē
/Vn
\overline{a}
Ę